Cole-Parmer® Stuart™
Incubator – INC-200 &
INC-200D
• Incubation of complete instruments
• Choice of analogue or digital temperature control
• Easy access to working chamber
• Full visibility of samples
• Suitable for multiple applications

of gases or cables. The clear acrylic® polymer construction also allows total sample
visibility at all times.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Acrylic incubator analogue 01110-02 INC-200 INC-200 SI60
Acrylic incubator analogue 120V/60HZ 01110-00 INC-200 INC-200-120 SI60/120V/60
Acrylic incubator digital 01110-08 INC-200 INC-200D SI60D
Acrylic incubator digital 120V/60HZ 01110-04 INC-200 INC-200D-120 SI60D/120V/60
Incubator INC-200D
AZ-EMEA-LT-0018 0721 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900